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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 15:45Uhr

AUSTRIA 1 - BL Grunddurchgang 2024/25

04.08.2024
11.08.2024
17.08.2024
24.08.2024
31.08.2024
25.09.2024
22.09.2024
28.09.2024
06.10.2024
19.10.2024
27.10.2024

17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
19:30Uhr
19:30Uhr
18:30Uhr
14:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr

K Rapid

XK Puntigamer Surm Graz
XK Austria Klagenfurt

XK Puntigamer Surm Graz
XK Puntigamer Surm Graz
FK Austria Wien

XK Puntigamer Surm Graz
FC Blau Weiss Linz

XK Puntigamer Surm Graz
XK Puntigamer Surm Graz
LASK

Hinrunde

XK Puntigamer Sturm Graz
TSV Egger Glas Hartberg
XK Puntigamer Sturm Graz
Cashpoint SCR Altach
WSG Tirol

K Puntigamer Surm Graz
RZ Pellets WAC

K Puntigamer Surm Graz
FC Red Bull Salzburg
Grazer AK 1902

XK Puntigamer Sturm Graz

= 01 Ol P, ON PBADNONDN PR

N N ODNWDNDNELEDNODO

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 15:45Uhr

AUSTRIA 1 - BL Grunddurchgang 2024/25

02.11.2024
09.11.2024
23.11.2024
30.11.2024
07.12.2024
07.02.2025
15.02.2025
23.02.2025
02.03.2025
09.03.2025
16.03.2025

17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
20:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
14:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr

XK Puntigamer Surm Graz
TSV Egger Glas Hartberg
XK Puntigamer Surm Graz
Cashpoint SCR Altach
WSG Tirol

XK Puntigamer Surm Graz
RZ Pellets WAC

XK Puntigamer Surm Graz
FC Red Bull Salzburg
Grazer AK 1902

XK Puntigamer Surm Graz

Rickrunde

K Rapid

K Puntigamer Surm Graz
XK Austria Klagenfurt

K Puntigamer Surm Graz
XK Puntigamer Sturm Graz
FK Austria Wien

XK Puntigamer Sturm Graz
FC Blau Weiss Linz

XK Puntigamer Sturm Graz
K Puntigamer Surm Graz
LASK
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